This result slip.is not a certificate. The Kenya National Exa-
minations Council reserves the right to correct the information
given on result 5lips which will be confirmed by the issue of

certificates.

101
102
111
112
121
134
135
212
322
426

SUBJECTS
il |

THE KENYA NATIONAL EXAMINATIONS COUNCIL
EXAMINATION FOR THE KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION RESULT SLIP

25015 UTHIRU HIGH SCHOOL
1250157108 WAMBUL JANE

ENGLLISH

KTISWAMILI

HISTORY AND GOVERNMENT
GEOGRAPHY

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICAL SCIENCE
BIOLOGICAL SCYENCES

CHRYISTIAN RELIGIOUS EDUCATION

HOME SCIENCE
COMMERCE

RECORDED *TEN*

xkxtx MEAN GRADE D (PLATIN)

A

: {f

*F1%
GRADE
D (PLAIN)
D (PLAIN)
D=-(MINUS)
D (PLATW)
D=(HMINUS)
D=(HINUS)
D~-(HINUS)
D (PLAIN)
€ (PLAIN)
D=C(MINUS)

SUBJECTS DONE *=TENX
*k kK

1999

K.CSE.

—~

o &

2



