This result slip is not a certificate. The Kenya National Examinations Council reserves the right to correct the information given on result slips which will be confirmed by the issue of certificates.

SUBJECTS

**** MEAN GRADE D (PLAIN)

THE KENYA NATIONAL EXA	AMINATIONS COU	NCIL
EXAMINATION FOR THE KENYA CERTIFICATE OF S		THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA
25015 UTHIRU HIGH SCHOOL		
25015/108 WAMBUI JANE	*F1*	1989
	GRADE	
101 ENGLISH	D (PLAIN)	
102 KISWAHILI	D (PLAIN)	
111 HISTORY AND GOVERNMENT	D-(MINUS)	
112 GEOGRAPHY	D (PLAIN)	
121 MATHEMATICS	D-(MINUS)	
134 PHYSICAL SCIENCE	D-(MINUS)	
135 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES	D-(MINUS)	
212 CHRISTIAN RELIGIOUS EDUCATION	D (PLAIN)	
322 HOME SCIENCE	C (PLAIN)	
426 COMMERCE	D-(MINUS)	
ECTS RECORDED *TEN* SUBJE	ECTS DONE *TEN*	

K.C.S.E.